
Permit holder Phone number Email

Registered HA # Vessel name

Date entered Zone B Entry time # of people on vessel

Average number of lines in the water while trolling in Zone B (circle one):   1    2    3    4    other                       

Primary fish species targeted:

Fill out one line for each fish caught (use more report forms if needed)
Fork Est. Eggs or 

Species caught
length 

(inches)
weight 

(pounds)
Sex           

(M or F)
 sperm             
(Y or N) Area where caught

Ex. Ahi 36 40 M N Kanapou (306 B)

1

2

3

4

5

6

Time fishing in each area:
Hakioawa (306 A) :                 
Kanapou Bay (306 B):
Na'alapa (306 C):
Kunaka (306 D):
Kealaikahiki (307 A):
Ahupu (307 B):

               * Enter time as 1 hr 30 mins or 6:30-8:00 am*

Example of fork length measurement

I certify that the information contained is true and correct to the best of 
my knowledge.

Permitee's signature Date

Slip location or launch site

Exit time

30 fathom boundry
No entry allowed!

.

 Kaho‘olawe Island Reserve Commission  
     811 Kolu St., Suite 201, Wailuku, HI  96793 • ph. 808-243-5020 • fx. 808-243-5885  

Catch Report: Zone B  
Instructions to Captain of Trolling Vessel:  This form is used to report fish caught while trolling in Zone B of the Kaho‘olawe Island Reserve. 
This form is to be completed by the Captain of the trolling vessel.  Complete the form prior to leaving zone B, retain a copy for your records, 
and mail, fax, or email the original within 14 days of the day you fished.  For more information call the KIRC  
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